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2013 Mistrovstvi CR v automobilovém slalomu - Tfida L3

. Jezdec

. KOURIMSKY Frantigek
. KLEINTOVA Eva, Ing.
. USELA Martin

. ZEINER Karel, MUDr.

. ZEINER Karel, Ing.

. USELA Karel

. VARMUZA Josef

. HRADIL Pavel

Vozidlo

Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault GT
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Renault GT
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi

Sk.

L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3

1
25
18

2
8
12
25
18
15
10
6
4

3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
33

30

25

18

15

10

6

4





